HOUSE DRAUGHTS

RUM & BRANDY COCKTAILS

PICK YOUR POISON

COLD DRINKS

SODAS | 200ML 27 PINEAPPLE EXPRESS 839 KLIPTWIST . 15 , 300ML  500ML
Coke | Coke No Sugar | Schweppes Dry Lemon | Bacardi Carta Blanca | Pineapple Juice | ghpd_nft Prtlearlmuml Ldp'"eaplplle | I__|m?:| (_)trange | TIGER’S MILK LAGER \:!// 38 51
Ginger Ale | Lemonade | Soda Water | Tonic Ginger Ale | Lime | Bitters auvignon Blanc | Mango | Passion Frul ’ U 38 51
, 51 g2 STRAWBERRY DAIQUIRI 87 UDEIAE L L LS Rt
TIZE_RS . GIN UP MY _COBBLER_ . Bacardi Carta Blanca | Lime | Strawberry | Strawberry Liqueur TIGER'S MILK WEISS > 58
Appletiser | Grapetiser gr?mbm{ I_Slapphllr?_l Grapefruit | Medium Cream MOJITO PART WOLF LAGER \,\':'} 55
RED BULL ENERGY DRINK 50 Sty | oney [ memon Bacardi Carta Blanca | Lime | Mint | Soda
95
Original | Sugar Free | Watermelon | Apricot Strawberry Et?ﬁthlGCRAyBECI:Ah Nerah | VANILLA SIDECAR 152
JUICES 35 Passlon Frul |[Elderflower | Lemon = Martel VS | Triple Sec | Vanilla | Lemon | Lime | Orange DRAUGHTS ON TAP
Apple | Orange | Strawberry | Cranberry | Pineapple STAY TRUE 105 PlNA_COLADA _ 95
TOMATO COCKTAIL 68 Ballantine's 7YO | Lemon | Peach | ?jiiirfkgigﬁu?'g':g:nlq ??_g?,?:r: |sﬁrl:1pe| Pineapple ° 34OOBML 550§ML
ROCK SHANDY a1 TICERITA U SILVER sUMMER 85 LEiNEKeN: SILVER 48 | 58
STILL MINERAL WATER 24 | 43 Cazadores Blanco | Tripple Sec | Lime | Jalapefio | Bacardi 4 | Elderflower | Peach | Lemon | Orange | WINDHOEK®* 42 61
250ml | 750ml Chilli Lime Salt Heineken® Silver
SPARKLING MINERAL WATER 24 | 49 RUM SWIZZLE 105 AMSTEL 41 | 51
250ml | 750ml Bacardi 4 | Elderflower | Apple Juice | Lime | Soda JACK BLACK BREWERS LAGER* 4“ sn
VODKA COCKTAILS SUNSET TIKI @ oranae | 35 JACK BLACK CAPE PALE ALE* 45 | B5
arcadi | Creame de Cacao ood Orange
HOT BEVERAGES ppp——— T Pineapple | Lomon | Grange | Agostars Bitters 105 JACK BLACK ATLANTIC Weiss* 45 | 70
: : RASPBERRY MOJITO JACK BLACK SKELETON
Absol leS (o] C b . . . .
Oat Milk ( +R12) | Almond Milk ( +R12) PatsrgnugillvTerr”Tce;raggflnlﬁltnr?:rlanlgir:?yel lLeﬁgnTUgmonade Barcadi Cart Blanca | Raspberry Purée | Lime | Mint | Soda 158 COAST IPA* 45 | 13
(all coffees available in Decaf) PORNSTAR MARTINI 135 gIADﬁsGﬁ_SCArI\}I M”ARTINI * AVAILABLE AT SELECTED STORES ONLY
AMERICANO 28 ébsokIILJt | \\//s_nilla Syrup | Passion Fruit | Lime | acardi ime | Vanifla —
parkling Wine *
CAPPUCCINO | RED CAPPUCCINO g% SUMMER FRUIT COLLINS 85 TEQUILA COCKTAILS st 173 .
CORTADO SKYY | Pierre Jourdan Ratafia | Lemon | Peach | Soda Heineken
MARGARITA 101
FLAT WHITE 32 Egzhﬁiifbl:rvﬂtﬁi | Elderflower | su Cazadores Blanco | Triple Sec | Lime
SINGLE ESPRESSO | RED ESPRESSO 24 Hampton 8 cc | eoda ( Patron Silver +R90 ) BEERS & CIDERS
DOUBLE ESPRESSO %g Li?th”SLAyD ICElD T|EA b h 105 m/ﬁiwgegfsggél Mango Purée | Lime lss
Absolut | Bacardi Carta Blanca | Bom Sapphire ®
MACCHIATO 32 CazadL:)res aBlaanc; I‘?rrrigle gecal Lime | ?c/)k:or Cl:anberry COCONUT TEQUILA SPRITZ 125 HEINEKEN" 46
HOT CHOCOLATE GREY GOOSE CHASE 112 Espolon Blanco | Coconut | Vermouth | Elderflower | HEINEKEN® SILVER 48
CHAI LATTE ( MAKE IT DIRTY +R14) 38 Grey Goose | Martini Bianco | Rooibos | Grapefruit Sparkling Wine | Lime HEINEKEN® 0.0 (NON-ALCOHOLIC) 48
ICED DIRTY CHAI 51 RED BULL VODKA 85 COCONUT MARGARITA 180 HEINEKEN* BUCKET (6) 245
CEYLON | ROOIBOS | EARL GREY | 21 Absolut | Red Bull Energy Avién Reposado | Coconut Syrup | Sugar Syrup | Lime = WINDHOEK LAGER 45
SUMMERTIME SPRITZ 12“ WATERMELON LITCHI MARGARITA 9
GREEN TEA | MINT Absolut | Aperol | Triple Sec Syrup | Orange Juice | Cazadores | Triple Sec | Watermelon | Litchi | Lime 103 W";DHOEKGDRAUGHT gg
Sparkling Wine AMSTEL LAGER
¥ CRAFTED PALOMA
RUM HOT CHOCOLATE \;f SEA BREIEZE I I 145 Cazadores Blanco | Grapefruit | Vanilla | Lemon AMSTEL RADLER 39
AFRICAN FLAT WHITE “N¢ Grey Goose | Grapefruit | Cranberry | Lemonade ( Patron Silver +R90 )
JACK BLACK LAGER 42
EYE OF A TIGER ¥ GIN COCKTAILS PINEAPPLE & PEPPER MARGIE 111 46
v Cazadores Reposado | Citrus | Pineapple | Pepper | SoL
CHOCOCINO e Rosemary | Lime HUNTER’S DRY | GOLD 41
COLLIN THE PASSIONATE 95 PATRON SILVER BREEZ 175
Bombay Sapphire | Passion Fruit Purée | Patrén Silver | Grapefruit | Cranberry | Lemon | Lemonade SAVANNA DRY | LIGHT 41
MILKSHAKES Lemon | Soda Water oL RITA 168 SAVANNA ANGRY LEMON | ZERO 41
THE HUIGO | | | 165 Cazadores Reposado | Sol | Mango | Lime BRUTAL FRUIT SPRITZER
Beefeater | Elderflower | Lemon | Lime | Martini i i Sé
V PINEAPPLE TEQUILA lus Ruby Apple | Litchi Séche 275ml
CLASSIC CHOCOLATE ﬁ; :g;ICEOAlYSOSOBll‘:g;‘;E g5 Patrén Silver | Triple Sec | Pineapple Juice | Lime Ruby Apple 620ml 36 I 13
SWEET STRAWBERRY \ ) BERNINI 250ML
Bombay Sapphire | Blood Orange | Lemon | Tonic ) 38
Cl Blush | Amb
SIMPLY VANILLA 42 SUMMERTIME PASSION g5 WHISKY COCKTAILS assic | Blush | Amber
COFFEE KICK 58 Bombay Sapphire | Pineapple | Lemon | Passion Fruit JACK APPLE FlZZ 82
DEADLY BAR ONE 65 WATERMELON GIN BULL . 55 Jack Daniel's Tennessee Apple | Lemon | Soda
KILLER NUTTY CARAMEL 65 Red Bull Watermelon | Bombay | Lime TGL FOUNDER'S 105 VIRGIN COCKTAILS
65 TANQUERAY G&T 123 TGL Founder's Reserve | Ginger Ale | Lemon
OUTRAGEOUS OREO Tanqueray London Dry | Elderflower | Tonic Lime
125 PERFECT JAMESON SERVE 90 STRAWBERRY DAIQUIRI 50
glnl‘\leLlsNGE_B | Mango | Martini Bianco | Jameson | Ginger Ale | Lime Strawberry Juice | Strawberry Purée
LOADED SHAKES St e Limenge | Martinf Blanco WALKING ON SUNSHINE 100 MODEST MOJITO a0
Ballantine’s 7YO | Campari | Pineapple | Lime | Sugar Syrup 2 Lime | Sugar | Mint | Soda 50
THE FAMOUS JACK 1217 SHERBET SMACK
Speak to your waiter to make it dirty APE RTIVO COCKTAILS Jack Daniel’s | Campari | Citrus | Sugar | Bitters | Cellulose Vanilla | Lemon | Cranberry | Rosemary 50
. OLD FASHIONED NADA TIKI
KIT KAT \II/ APEROL SPRITZ 105 Woodford Reserve | Sugar Syrup | Bitters | Orange Lime I Sugar | Mint | Soda
With Aero™, Tex™ and chocolate Aperol | Cinzano To Spritz | Soda | Orange MANHATTAN 1“5 VIRGIN COLADA sn
ROLO & SMARTIES ¥ COINTREAU FIzZZ 112 Ballantine’s 7YO | Martini Rosso | Bitters Pineapple | Pifia Colada Purée | Coconut
With cashew-coconut and caramel Cointreau | Lime Juice | Soda CITRUS HIGHBALL 121 Cream | Coconut Syrup
PEPPERMINT CRISP ‘¥ @"::;;‘(;e';gbz’da | Lemon | Sugar 135

With Crunchie™, Flake™ and vanilla

J BOMBAY  ppixinni
(et @ BOMBRC  piiihe

100% AGAVE

Monkey Shoulder | Lemon | Cellulose | Honey | Bitters



SPARKLING WINES

RED WINES

SPIRITS

CHAMPAGNE

G.H.MUMM BRUT GRAND CORDON BRUT 1930
G.H.MUMM OLYMPE DEMI-SEC 2320
MOET & CHANDON IMPERIAL BRUT 1895
MOET & CHANDON ROSE 2210
VEUVE CLICQUOT YELLOW LABEL 2100
VEUVE CLICQUOT ROSE 2545
LUC BELAIRE LUXE 1355
LUC BELAIRE RARE ROSE 1355
MCC | SPARKLING

DURBANVILLE HILLS 48 | 285
LUBANZI ROSE 255
TRANQUILLE SPARKLE 308
PONGRACZ BRUT 418
PONGRACZ BRUT ROSE 418
PONGRACZ DEMI SEC NOBLE NECTAR 421
BOSCHENDAL BRUT 476
PROSECCO

MARTINI PROSECCO 580
CINZANO PROSECCO 505
CHARDONNAY

SPIER SEAWARD 18 310
WARWICK FIRST LADY 66 258
GLEN CARLOU WOODED 402
KLEINE ZALZE CELLAR SELECTION 196
HAUTE CABRIERE UNWOODED 235
SAUVIGNON BLANC

HAMPTON & CO

SAUVIGNON BLANC ‘Y2 48 | 192
SPIER SEAWARD 18 310
PROTEA 50 190
KEN FORRESTER PETIT 50 175
BRAMPTON 204
DIEMERSDAL 220
IONA SOPHIE TE'BLANCHE 260
VON BLONDE 330
CHENIN BLANC

NEDERBURG CLASSIC 46 166
SPIER SIGNATURE 46 176
GUARDIAN PEAK 62 234
PORCUPINE RIDGE 182
WHITE BLENDS

BUITENVERWACHTING

BUITEN BLANC 48 | 186
BOSCHENDAL CHARDONNAY/

PINOT NOIR 17 | 285
SPIER CHARDONNAY/PINOT NOIR 190
TERRA DEL CAPO PINOT GRIGIO 210
TRANQUILLE CLASSIQUE 186

SHIRAZ

PORCUPINE RIDGE 51 | 185
ZONNEBLOEM 68 | 268
SPIER SEAWARD SHIRAZ 18 | 310
LOURENSFORD RIVER GARDEN 215
SARONSBERG PROVENANCE 290
MERLOT

NEDERBURG CLASSIC 46 | 184
PROTEA 50 | 130
GUARDIAN PEAK 62 | 234
SPIER SIGNATURE 56 | 212
THREE PEAKS 195
FRANSCHHOEK CELLAR 222
PINOTAGE

NEDERBURG WINEMASTERS 712 | 250
DURBANVILLE HILLS

THE PROMENADE 118| 430
SPIER SIGNATURE 215
BEYERSKLOOF 248
CABERNET SAUVIGNON

ERNIE ELS BIG EASY 68 | 272
FLEUR DU CAP 70 | 278
WARWICK FIRST LADY 218
BOSCHENDAL 658
KEN FORRISTER PETITE 174
RED BLENDS

HAMPTON & CO

SAUVIGNON BLANC ‘¥ 48 | 192
ZEVENWACHT 7EVEN ROOD 48 | 188
THELEMA MOUNTAIN RED 260
RETIEF RED BLEND 342
GROOTE POST OLD MAN’S BLEND 250
BOSCHENDAL NICOLAS 510
PINOT NOIR

ERNST GOUWS & CO 114| 456
PIERRE JOURDAN RATAFIA 54 | 355
ROSE WINES

HAMPTON & CO ROSE ¥ 48 | 192
NEDERBURG WINE

MASTER GRENACHE 55 | 215
FAT BASTARD 250
WATERFORD ROSE MARY 308
VERGELEGEN FLORENCE 320

corkacE R50

RUM

BACARDI CARTA BLANCA
BACARDI NEGRA

BACARDI 4

BACARDI 8

BACARDI SPICED

BUMBU ORIGINAL

CAPTAIN MORGAN DARK
CAPTAIN MORGAN SPICED GOLD
HAVANA CLUB 3YO

HAVANA CLUB 7YO

TEQUILA

CAZADORES BLANCO
CAZADORES REPOSADO
PATRON SILVER

PATRON REPOSADO

JOSE CUERVO ESPECIAL SILVER
JOSE CUERVO ESPECIAL GOLD

JOSE CUERVO TRADICIONAL
GOLD

JOSE CUERVO TRADICIONAL
SILVER

OLMECA EDICION BLACK
AVION BLANCO | REPOSADO
ESPOLON BLANCO | REPOSADO
DON JULIO REPOSADO

DON JULIO BLANCO

VOLCAN REPOSADO

EL JIMADOR REPOSADO

1800 REPOSADO

VODKA
ABSOLUT

ABSOLUT RASPBERRY | GRAPE FRUIT

SKYY CORE

SKYY PINEAPPLE | BLOOD ORANGE

GREY GOOSE

BELVEDERE

CRUZ VINTAGE BLACK

CIROC

KETEL ONE

GIN

BOMBAY SAPPHIRE
BEEFEATER

BEEFEATER PINK

BEEFEATER BLOOD ORANGE
MALFY ORIGINALE

MALFY ROSA

INVERROCHE CLASSIC
INVERROCHE AMBER | VERDANT
TANQUERAY

TANQUERAY FLOR DE SEVILLA
TANQUERAY ROYALE
HENDRICK'S

BULLDOG

21
21
39
53
55
36
30
28
28
36

33
56
56
33
5l
44

33
33
33
33
42
42
41
41
33
33
33
48
36

WHISKY

SCOTCH

BALLANTINE’S 7YO
BALLANTINE’S FINEST
CHIVAS REGAL 12YO
CHIVAS XV

JOHNNIE WALKER BLONDE
JOHNNIE WALKER BLACK
JOHNNIE WALKER GOLD
DEWAR’S 12YO

DEWAR’S 15YO

BAIN’S

GRANT’S TRIPLE WOOD
GRANT’S TRIPLE WOOD 12YO
MONKEY SHOULDER

IRISH

JAMESON

JAMESON CASKMATES
JAMESON IPA EDITION
JAMESON TRIPLE TRIPLE
JAMESON SELECT RESERVE
BUSHMILLS ORIGINAL
BUSHMILLS BLACK BUSH
TULLAMORE DEW
TULLAMORE DEW XO

46
46
46
50
60
31
43
34
317

AMERICAN

JACK DANIEL’S NO. 7
JACK DANIEL’S APPLE
JACK DANIEL’S FIRE
JACK DANIEL’S RYE

JACK DANIEL’S TENNESSEE HONEY

GENTLEMAN JACK
WOODFORD RESERVE
BUFFALO TRACE

SINGLE MALT

THE GLENLIVET FOUNDER’S
RESERVE

THE GLENLIVET 12YO

THE GLENLIVET 15YO
ABERLOUR 12YO

AULTMORE 12YO
GLENFIDDICH 12YO
GLENFIDDICH 15YO
GLENMORANGIE TRIPLE CASK
GLENMORANGIE 10YO
AUCHENTOSHAN 12YO
AUCHENTOSHAN AMERICAN OAK
TEELING SINGLE GRAIN
TEELING SINGLE MALT
TEELING SMALL BATCH
CRAIGELLACHIE 13YO
CRAIGELLACHIE 17YO
TALISKER 10YO

SINGLETON 12YO

31
317
317
31
317
45
43
39

COGNAC | BRANDY

MARTELL VS
MARTELL BLUE SWIFT
D'USSE VSOP
COURVOISIER VS
COURVOISIER VSOP
HENNESSY VS
HENNESSY VSOP PRIVILEGE
REMY MARTIN VSOP
REMY MARTIN 1738
KLIPDRIFT EXPORT
KLIPDRIFT PREMIUM
WELLINGTON VO
RICHELIEU

OTHER

MARTINI BIANCO | ROSSO
SOUTHERN COMFORT
APEROL

FRANGELICO

CAMPARI

COINTREAU
THREE SHIPS MASH TUN
LILLET ROSE
FIRE WATER

(ENQUIRE WITH YOUR WAITER FOR ALL SHOOTERS)



